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Existing Curriculum Proposed Curriculum (highlight changes) 

Pref. Num. Title Cr. Hrs. Pref. Num. Title Cr. Hrs. 

MATH 

AND 

MATH 

OR 

MATH 

AND 

MATH 

OR 

MATH 

AND 

MATH 

575 

 

675 

 

571 

 

770 

 

571 

 

771 

Operations Research I  

 

Operations Research II 

 

Numerical Analysis I 

 

Numerical Linear Algebra 

 

Numerical Analysis I 

 

Numerical Analysis II 

6 MATH 

AND 

MATH 

OR 

MATH 

AND 

MATH 

OR 

MATH 

AND 

MATH 

575 

 

675 

 

571 

 

770 

 

571 

 

771 

Operations Research I  

 

Operations Research II 

 

Numerical Analysis I 

 

Numerical Linear Algebra 

 

Numerical Analysis I 

 

Numerical Analysis II 

6 

MATH 625 Advanced Calculus 3 MATH 625 Advanced Calculus 3 

MATH 741 Measure and Probability 3 MATH 741 Measure and Probability 3 

MATH 779 Advanced Mathematics Synthesis 1 MATH 779 Advanced Mathematics Synthesis 1 

        

  Select one of the following options:    




