

Existing Curriculum (highlight changes)

Pref.	Num.	Title	Cr. Hrs.	Pref.	Num.	Title	Cr. Hrs.
MATH	575	Operations Research I	6	MATH	575	Operations Research I	6
AND				AND			
MATH	675	Operations Research II		MATH	675	Operations Research II	
OR				OR			
MATH	571	Numerical Analysis I		MATH	571	Numerical Analysis I	
AND				AND			
MATH	770	Numerical Linear Algebra		MATH	770	Numerical Linear Algebra	
OR				OR			
MATH	571	Numerical Analysis I		MATH	571	Numerical Analysis I	
AND				AND			
MATH	771	Numerical Analysis II		MATH	771	Numerical Analysis II	
MATH	625	Advanced Calculus	3	MATH	625	Advanced Calculus	3
MATH	741	Measure and Probability	3	MATH	741	Measure and Probability	3
MATH	779	Advanced Mathematics Synthesis	1	MATH	779	Advanced Mathematics Synthesis	1

Select one of the following options: